2024 SAAC Young’s Sports Power HCap 5km
Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:10 (GMT+11) - Final results

Place
(adjusted)

1

10

1

12

13
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16

17

Name
Affiliation

Bob Freeland
Nathan Baker
Nathan Baker

Jess Maffescioni
Jess Maffescioni
Matilda Ig

Angela Baker

Col Barnett

Karl Scott

Karl Scott

Neil Beaton

Liam Scott

Joel Freeland

Joel Freeland

JNR Jerome Baker
Puala Pettingill
Belinda Amess
Elise Monaghan
Elise Monaghan

JNR Grace Monaghan

Leon Monaghan

Gary Saunders

Race info

Sport:
Location:
Start type:
Racers:
Handicap:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated:

Running - cross-country
Ararat, Australia

Mass start

17

Time

iPad

Webscorer PRO 6.4

Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:52 (GMT+11)

Race results

Team results

Adjusted time v
29:32.4
29:34.0
29:38.8
20:46.3
30:44.2
31:31.9
31:46.9
31:50.5
32:20.9
32:42.7
33:20.2
33:28.2
34:17.3
34:44.6
35:03.5
35:12.3

36:33.1

Difference v

+0:01.6
+0:06.4
+0:13.9
+1:11.8
+1:59.5
+2:14.5
+2:18.1
+2:48.5
+3:10.3
+3:47.8
+3:55.8
+4:44.9
+5:12.2
+5:31.1
+5:39.9

+7:00.7


https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=347694
https://www.webscorer.com/teamresult?raceid=347694

2024 SAAC Young’s Sports Power Sub 1km & Jnr 3km
Saturday, April 6, 2024 09:32 (GMT+11) - Final results

Race info

Sport: Running - cross-country
Location: Ararat, Australia
Start type: Mass start
Racers: 13
Handicap: Time
Timed on: iPad
Timed with: Webscorer PRO 6.4
Updated: Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:49 (GMT+11)

Place Name Finish time v Difference v

1 Sub Cameron Christian 4:32.3 -

2 Sub Beau Freeland 5:33.4 +1:01.1
3 Sub Amber Baker 5:441 +1:11.8
4 Sub Hamish Baker 5:47.3 +1:15.0
5 Sub Oakley Baker 6:07.0 +1:34.7
6 Nash Santuccione 14:13.7 +9:41.4
7 Will Freeland 14:31.7 +9:59.4
8 Sienna Santuccione 15:32.9 +11:00.6
9 Sub Hunter Davies 19:29.6 +14:57.3
10 Claire Christian 20:03.9 +15:31.6
1 Claire Davis 21:59.0 +17:26.7
12 Flynn Davies 25:53.6 +21:21.3

13 Milla Harrison 29:00.8 +24:28.5



